Jrland
Trondheim
Grong

Leka
Orkland
Afjord
Namsskogan
Rindal
Frosta
Fragya

Indre Fosen
Skaun
Holtalen
Melhus
Meraker
Snéasa
Steinkjer
Hoylandet
Lierne
Neergysund
Oppdal
Raros
Overhalla
Malvik
Selbu

Heim
Stjgrdal
Namsos
Tydal
Flatanger
Hitra

Midtre Gauldal
Rayrvik
Indergy
Rennebu
Verdal
Osen

Levanger

Tregndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trendelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Tregndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Tregndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Tregndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag

Trgndelag

25

36

49

49

49

86

86

118
118
136
166
177
177
177
189
189
204
204
204
204
204
229
236
236
246
255
265
265
273
284
284
296
301
314
317
329
347

199
37
61

161
142

294
345
29

85

199
174
270
192
222
285
85

142
129
161
142
199
341
174
222
98

235
335
315
298
222
262
235
161
61

325

16
16
16
16
16
16
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

25,0
22,5
22,0
21,5
21,5
21,5
20,0
20,0
19,0
19,0
18,5
17,5
17,0
17,0
17,0
16,5
16,5
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,5
15,0
15,0
14,5
14,0
13,5
13,5
13,0
12,5
12,5
12,0
11,5
10,5
10,0
8,0

3,0



